153
10
-1
5 e
Ø
d
Ro
u

Product
code
Ød
[mm]
e
[mm]
Length L
44
[mm]
50
[mm]
73
[mm]
90
[mm]
ILSL-140 140 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-150 150 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-160 160 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-180 180 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-200 200 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-224 224 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-250 250 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-280 280 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-300 300 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-315 315 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-355 355 50-55 – – Yes Yes
ILSL-400 400 50-55 – – Yes Yes
ILSL-450 450 70-75 – – – Yes
ILSL-500 500 70-75 – – – Yes
ILSL-560 560 70-75 – – – Yes
ILSL-600 600 70-75 – – Yes
ILSL-630 630 70-75 – – – –
ILSL-710 710 90-100 – – – –
ILSL-800 800 90-100 – – – –
ILSL-900 900 90-100 – – – –
ILSL-1000 1000 105-115 – –
ILSL-1120 1120 105-115 – – –
ILSL-1250 1250 105-115 – – –
Dimensions
Description
Flat segmented straight branch with gasket
ILSL